Democratic State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 3/31/18

ID
C00105668
C00300731
C00402826
C00041269
C00500330
C00031054
C00135558
C00165688
C00190934
C00161067
C00105973
C00114439

Name
CALIFORNIA DEMOCRATIC PARTY
LOS ANGELES COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE
SAN DIEGO COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY (FED. ACCT.)
GEORGIA FEDERAL ELECTIONS COMMITTEE
ROCK ISLAND COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE
MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITEE
MISSOURI DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE
NORTH CAROLINA DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL
OKLAHOMA DEMOCRATIC PARTY
HARRIS COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY
UTAH STATE DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE
WASHINGTON STATE DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE

State and Local Levin Funds
January 1, 2017 through March 31, 2018

State

CA
CA
CA
GA
IL
Ml
MO
NC
OK
TX
uT
WA

Party Table 9*

from Persons
S0

S0

S0

S0

S50

S0

S0

S0
$20,000
$22,902
S0

S0

Itemized Receipts Unitemized Receipts

from Persons
S0
S0
S0
$100
$125
S0
S0
S0
S0
$370
S0
S0

Total Receipts
from Persons

S0

S0

S0

$100
$175

S0

S0

S0
$20,000
$23,272
S0

S0

Other
Receipts
S0

S0

S0

S0
$75,924
S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

Total
Receipts

N¢

S0

N¢

$100
$76,099
S0

N¢

S0
$20,000
$23,272
N¢

S0

*This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by
state law. These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.
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Republican State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 3/31/18

Itemized Receipts Unitemized Receipts Total Receipts Other

ID Name State from Persons from Persons from Persons Receipts
C00008227 ARIZONA REPUBLICAN PARTY AZ $20,000 SO $20,000 $29,610
C00322768 BUTTE COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED) CA S0 S0 SO S0
C00140590 CALIFORNIA REPUBLICAN PARTY FEDERAL ACCT. CA $10,000 SO $10,000 SO
C00265603 KERN COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED) CA S0 S0 SO S0
C00233361 MARIN COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FEDERAL) CA SO SO SO SO
C00395590 PLACER COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED) CA S0 S0 SO S0
C00334383 REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FRESNO COUNTY (FEDERAL) CA S400 $100 S500 SO
C00546127 REPUBLICAN PARTY OF LA COUNTY - 66TH AD (FEDERAL) CA S0 S0 SO S0
C00252551 REPUBLICAN PARTY OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY CA SO SO SO SO
C00390641 TULARE COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FEDERAL) CA S0 S0 SO S0
C00404434 VENTURA COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED.) CA SO SO SO SO
C00150672 GEORGIA REPUBLICAN PARTY, INC. GA S0 S0 SO S0
C00041160 MICHIGAN REPUBLICAN PARTY Ml $630,000 SO $630,000 SO
C00020818 REPUBLICAN CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE OF NEW MEXICO NM $20,000 $440 $20,440 S11
C00162339 OHIO REPUBLICAN PARTY STATE CENTRAL & EXECUTIVE COMMITTIOH SO SO SO $56,000
C00167213 OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL OK S0 S0 SO s1

Total
Receipts
$49,610

S0
$10,000
S0

S0

S0

S500

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0
$630,000
$20,451
$56,000
s1

*This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by

state law. These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.
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Other State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 3/31/18
Itemized Receipts Unitemized Receipts
ID Name State from Persons from Persons
None Reported

Democratic Party Levin Funds $42,952 $595
Republican Party Levin Funds $680,400 $540
Other Party Levin Funds $0 $0

Total Levin Funds $723,352 $1,135

Total Receipts
from Persons

$43,547
$680,940
$0
$724,487

Other
Receipts

$75,924
$85,622
$0
$161,546

Total
Receipts

$119,471
$766,562

$0
$886,033

*This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by

state law. These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.
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Democratic State and Local Party Committee Levin Fund Activity through 3/31/18

ID
C00105668
C00300731
C00402826
C00041269
C00500330
C00031054
C00135558
C00165688
C00190934
C00161067
C00105973
€00114439

Name
CALIFORNIA DEMOCRATIC PARTY
LOS ANGELES COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE
SAN DIEGO COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY (FED. ACCT.)
GEORGIA FEDERAL ELECTIONS COMMITTEE
ROCK ISLAND COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE
MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITEE
MISSOURI DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE
NORTH CAROLINA DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL
OKLAHOMA DEMOCRATIC PARTY
HARRIS COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY
UTAH STATE DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE
WASHINGTON STATE DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE

State

CA
CA
CA
GA

Ml
MO
NC
OK
TX
uT
WA

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for

Voter

Registration

S0
$1,398
S0
N¢
S0
N¢
S0
N¢
S0
N¢
S0
N¢

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
Voter
Identification
S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
GOTV

SO

S0

$1,133

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

$3,713

SO

S0

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
Generic
Campaign
S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

$17,130

S0

S0

Disbursement
Subtotal
S0
$1,398
$1,133
S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0
$20,843
S0

S0

*This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by

state law. These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.
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Other
Disbursements
$7,365
$686

SO

$180
$79,789
$5,836
$4,000
$10,000
$20,090
S0
$2,900
$20

Total

Disbursements

$7,365
$2,084
$1,133
$180
$79,789
$5,836
$4,000
$10,000
$20,090
$20,843
$2,900
$20



Republican State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 3/31/18

ID
C00008227
C00322768
C00140590
C00265603
C00233361
C00395590
C00334383
C00546127
C00252551
C00390641
C00404434
C00150672
C00041160
C00020818
C00162339
C00167213

Name
ARIZONA REPUBLICAN PARTY
BUTTE COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED)
CALIFORNIA REPUBLICAN PARTY FEDERAL ACCT.
KERN COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED)
MARIN COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FEDERAL)
PLACER COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED)
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FRESNO COUNTY (FEDERAL)
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF LA COUNTY - 66TH AD (FEDERAL)
REPUBLICAN PARTY OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY
TULARE COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FEDERAL)
VENTURA COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED.)
GEORGIA REPUBLICAN PARTY, INC.
MICHIGAN REPUBLICAN PARTY
REPUBLICAN CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE OF NEW MEXICO

State

NM

OHIO REPUBLICAN PARTY STATE CENTRAL & EXECUTIVE COMMITTIOH

OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL

OK

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
Voter
Registration
SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

$3,781

SO

S0

$1,000

S0

SO

S0

Transfers to
Fed Acct. for
Voter
Identification
SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

Transfers to Transfers to

Fed Acct. fo
GOTV
SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

Generic
Campaign
549,564
S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

Disbursement
Subtotal
549,564
S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO

S0

SO
$3,781
SO

S0
$1,000
S0

SO

S0

*This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by
state law. These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.
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Other Total
Disbursements Disbursements
$66 $49,630
$150 $150
$70,000 $70,000
$116 $116
$156 $156
$113 $113
$40 $40
$130 $130
$45,000 $45,000
SO $3,781

5182 5182
$35 $35
$578,191 $579,191
$19,783 $19,783
S42 S42
$1,035 $1,035



Other State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 3/31/18 Transfers to Transfers to This table was generated on 5/20/18.
Fed Acct. for Fed Acct. for Transfers to Transfers to
Voter Voter Fed Acct. fo Generic Disbursement Other Total
ID Name State Registration Identification GOTV Campaign Subtotal Disbursements Disbursements

None Reported

Democratic Party Levin Funds $1,398 $0 $4,846 $17,130 $23,374 $130,867 $154,240
Republican Party Levin Funds $4,781 $0 $0 $49,564 $54,345 $715,039 $769,384
Other Party Levin Funds $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0
Total Levin Funds $6,179 $0 $4,846 $66,694 $77,719 $845,905 $923,624

*This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by
state law. These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.
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