Party Table 9* State and Local Levin Funds January 1, 2017 through March 31, 2018

Democratic State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 3/31/18		Itemized Receipts	Unitemized Receipts	Total Receipts	Other	Total
ID Name	State	from Persons	from Persons	from Persons	Receipts	Receipts
C00105668 CALIFORNIA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00300731 LOS ANGELES COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00402826 SAN DIEGO COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY (FED. ACCT.)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00041269 GEORGIA FEDERAL ELECTIONS COMMITTEE	GA	\$0	\$100	\$100	\$0	\$100
C00500330 ROCK ISLAND COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE	IL	\$50	\$125	\$175	\$75,924	\$76,099
C00031054 MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITEE	MI	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00135558 MISSOURI DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE	MO	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00165688 NORTH CAROLINA DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL	NC	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00190934 OKLAHOMA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	OK	\$20,000	\$0	\$20,000	\$0	\$20,000
C00161067 HARRIS COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY	TX	\$22,902	\$370	\$23,272	\$0	\$23,272
C00105973 UTAH STATE DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE	UT	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00114439 WASHINGTON STATE DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE	WA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0

^{*}This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by state law. These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.

This table was generated on 5/20/18.

Republican State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 3/31/18

			Itemized Receipts	Unitemized Receipts	Total Receipts	Other	Total
ID	Name	State	from Persons	from Persons	from Persons	Receipts	Receipts
C00008227	ARIZONA REPUBLICAN PARTY	ΑZ	\$20,000	\$0	\$20,000	\$29,610	\$49,610
C00322768	BUTTE COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00140590	CALIFORNIA REPUBLICAN PARTY FEDERAL ACCT.	CA	\$10,000	\$0	\$10,000	\$0	\$10,000
C00265603	KERN COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00233361	MARIN COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FEDERAL)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00395590	PLACER COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00334383	REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FRESNO COUNTY (FEDERAL)	CA	\$400	\$100	\$500	\$0	\$500
C00546127	REPUBLICAN PARTY OF LA COUNTY - 66TH AD (FEDERAL)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00252551	REPUBLICAN PARTY OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00390641	TULARE COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FEDERAL)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00404434	VENTURA COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED.)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00150672	GEORGIA REPUBLICAN PARTY, INC.	GA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
C00041160	MICHIGAN REPUBLICAN PARTY	MI	\$630,000	\$0	\$630,000	\$0	\$630,000
C00020818	REPUBLICAN CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE OF NEW MEXICO	NM	\$20,000	\$440	\$20,440	\$11	\$20,451
C00162339	OHIO REPUBLICAN PARTY STATE CENTRAL & EXECUTIVE COMMIT	TIOH	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$56,000	\$56,000
C00167213	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1	\$1

^{*}This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by state law. These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.

This table was generated on 5/20/18.

Other State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 3/31/18

	li li	emized Receipts	Unitemized Receipts	Total Receipts	Other	Total
ID	Name State	from Persons	from Persons	from Persons	Receipts	Receipts
None Reported						
	Democratic Party Levin Funds	\$42,952	\$595	\$43,547	\$75,924	\$119,471
	Republican Party Levin Funds	\$680,400	\$540	\$680,940	\$85,622	\$766,562
	Other Party Levin Funds	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
	Total Levin Funds	\$723,352	\$1,135	\$724,487	\$161,546	\$886,033

^{*}This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by state law. These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.

This table was generated on 5/20/18.

Democratic State and Local Party Committee Levin Fund Activity through 3/31/18

			Transfers to	Transfers to		Transfers to			
			Fed Acct. for	Fed Acct. for	Transfers to F	Fed Acct. for			
			Voter	Voter	Fed Acct. for	Generic	Disbursement	Other	Total
ID	Name	State	Registration	Identification	GOTV	Campaign	Subtotal	Disbursements	Disbursements
C00105668	CALIFORNIA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$7,365	\$7,365
C00300731	LOS ANGELES COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE	CA	\$1,398	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,398	\$686	\$2,084
C00402826	SAN DIEGO COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY (FED. ACCT.)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$1,133	\$0	\$1,133	\$0	\$1,133
C00041269	GEORGIA FEDERAL ELECTIONS COMMITTEE	GA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$180	\$180
C00500330	ROCK ISLAND COUNTY DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE	IL	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$79,789	\$79,789
C00031054	MICHIGAN DEMOCRATIC STATE CENTRAL COMMITEE	MI	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$5,836	\$5,836
C00135558	MISSOURI DEMOCRATIC STATE COMMITTEE	MO	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$4,000	\$4,000
C00165688	NORTH CAROLINA DEMOCRATIC PARTY - FEDERAL	NC	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$10,000	\$10,000
C00190934	OKLAHOMA DEMOCRATIC PARTY	OK	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$20,090	\$20,090
C00161067	HARRIS COUNTY DEMOCRATIC PARTY	TX	\$0	\$0	\$3,713	\$17,130	\$20,843	\$0	\$20,843
C00105973	UTAH STATE DEMOCRATIC COMMITTEE	UT	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$2,900	\$2,900
C00114439	WASHINGTON STATE DEMOCRATIC CENTRAL COMMITTEE	WA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$20	\$20

^{*}This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by state law. These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.

Republican State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 3/31/18

•	, ,		Transfers to Fed Acct. for	Transfers to Fed Acct. for	Transfers to 1	ransfers to			
ID	Name	State	Voter Registration	Voter Identification	Fed Acct. fo GOTV	Generic Campaign	Disbursement Subtotal	Other Disbursements D	Total Disbursements
C00008227	ARIZONA REPUBLICAN PARTY	AZ	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$49,564	\$49,564	\$66	\$49,630
C00322768	BUTTE COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$150	\$150
C00140590	CALIFORNIA REPUBLICAN PARTY FEDERAL ACCT.	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$70,000	\$70,000
C00265603	KERN COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$116	\$116
C00233361	MARIN COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FEDERAL)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$156	\$156
C00395590	PLACER COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FED)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$113	\$113
C00334383	REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FRESNO COUNTY (FEDERAL)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$40	\$40
C00546127	REPUBLICAN PARTY OF LA COUNTY - 66TH AD (FEDERAL)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$130	\$130
C00252551	REPUBLICAN PARTY OF SAN DIEGO COUNTY	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$45,000	\$45,000
C00390641	TULARE COUNTY REPUBLICAN CENTRAL COMMITTEE (FEDERAL)	CA	\$3,781	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$3,781	\$0	\$3,781
C00404434	VENTURA COUNTY REPUBLICAN PARTY (FED.)	CA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$182	\$182
C00150672	GEORGIA REPUBLICAN PARTY, INC.	GA	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$35	\$35
C00041160	MICHIGAN REPUBLICAN PARTY	MI	\$1,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,000	\$578,191	\$579,191
C00020818	REPUBLICAN CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE OF NEW MEXICO	NM	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$19,783	\$19,783
C00162339	OHIO REPUBLICAN PARTY STATE CENTRAL & EXECUTIVE COMMITT	ТОН	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$42	\$42
C00167213	OKLAHOMA LEADERSHIP COUNCIL	OK	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$1,035	\$1,035

^{*}This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by state law. These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.

Other State and Local Party Committees Levin Fund Activity through 3/31/18			Transfers to Transfers to				This table was generated on 5/20/18.		
ID None Reported	Name	State	Fed Acct. for Voter Registration	Fed Acct. for Voter Identification	Transfers to 1 Fed Acct. fo GOTV		Disbursement Subtotal	Other Disbursements Dis	Total sbursements
·									
		tic Party Levin Funds	\$1,398	\$0	\$4,846	\$17,130	\$23,374	\$130,867	\$154,240
	Republica	an Party Levin Funds	\$4,781	\$0	\$0	\$49,564	\$54,345	\$715,039	\$769,384
	Oth	er Party Levin Funds	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0
		Total Levin Funds	\$6,179	\$0	\$4,846	\$66,694	\$77,719	\$845,905	\$923,624

^{*}This table provides a detailed breakdown of state, district and local parties' Levin Fund activity. Levin funds are donations from sources ordinarily prohibited by federal law but permitted by state law. These funds, raised by party committees, may be spent for certain federal election activities.